
Week Day Date Whole SILC Item 1 Item 2
Monday 1st September Training Day

Tuesday 2nd September Training Day

Wednesday 3rd September

Thursday 4th September

Friday 5th September

Monday 8th September

Tuesday 9th September

Wednesday 10th September

Thursday 11th September

Friday 12th September National Chocolate Day PTFA Meeting

Monday 15th September

Tuesday 16th September

Wednesday 17th September

Thursday 18th September

Friday 19th September National Fitness Day Flu Immunisations Jeans for Genes

Monday 22nd September

Tuesday 23rd September

Wednesday 24th September Macmillan Coffee Morning (JJ)

Thursday 25th September

Friday 26th September Macmillan Coffee Morning (RC) National Teaching Assistants Day

Monday 29th September

Tuesday 30th September Coffee Morning for Year 5 Transitions from JC & JJ  @ RC

Wednesday 1st October

Thursday 2nd October

Friday 3rd October National Teacher Day

Monday 6th October

Tuesday 7th October

Wednesday 8th October

Thursday 9th October World Mental Health Day

Friday 10th October Harvest Festival (JJ)

Monday 13th October

Tuesday 14th October

Wednesday 15th October Post 16 open morning JJ

Thursday 16th October

Friday 17th October Diwali

Monday 20th October

Tuesday 21st October

Wednesday 22nd October

Thursday 23rd October

Friday 24th October National Non Speaking Day

Monday 3rd November New Starters Induction Week
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Tuesday 4th November New Starters Induction Week

Wednesday 5th November New Starters Induction Week

Thursday 6th November Parents Evening Team Teach New Starters

Friday 7th November

Monday 10th November Inter Faith Week

Tuesday 11th November SEND Take Over Day Team Teach New Starters Rememberance Day

Wednesday 12th November

Thursday 13th November

Friday 14th November Children in Need

Monday 17th November

Tuesday 18th November Governor Resources Committee Meeting 10:30am

Wednesday 19th November

Thursday 20th November

Friday 21st November Neuro Diversity Day

Monday 24th November

Tuesday 25th November School Photographs (JJ)

Wednesday 26th November

Thursday 27th November
School Photographs (RC & JC)

Governors CaWC Committee Meeting 5:30pm 

Friday 28th November Tree Decoration Celebration (JJ)

Monday 1st December

Tuesday 2nd December

Wednesday 3rd December

Thursday 4th December

Friday 5th December Christmas Fair (JJ) Tree Decoration (JC)

Monday 8th December

Tuesday 9th December

Wednesday 10th December Christmas Carol Coffee Morning 10-11.30am (RC) Christmas Dinner Day (RC)

Thursday 11th December Full Governing Board Meeting 5:30pm 

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day Christmas Production High School (JJ)

Monday 15th December Christmas Performance/Fair (JC)

Tuesday 16th December Christmas Lunch (JC)

Wednesday 17th December Church Service (JJ)

Thursday 18th December

Friday 19th December

Monday 5th January New Starters Induction Week

Tuesday 6th January New Starters Induction Week

Wednesday 7th January New Starters Induction Week

Thursday 8th January Team Teach New Starters Induction Week

Friday 9th January Creativity Day Team Teach New Starters Induction Week

Monday 12th January

Tuesday 13th January

Wednesday 14th January
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CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
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TRAINING DAY
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Thursday 15th January

Friday 16th January

Monday 19th January

Tuesday 20th January

Wednesday 21st January

Thursday 22nd January

Friday 23rd January International Lego Day SENDIASS Coffee Morning

Monday 26th January

Tuesday 27th January

Wednesday 28th January

Thursday 29th January

Friday 30th January Chinese New Year

Monday 2nd February Children's Mental Health Week

Tuesday 3rd February

Wednesday 4th February

Thursday 5th February

Friday 6th February

Monday 9th February

Tuesday 10th February

Wednesday 11th February DTP, MMR, Men Year 9 Imms

Thursday 12th February

Friday 13th February

Monday 23rd February Anti Bullying Week

Tuesday 24th February

Wednesday 25th February

Thursday 26th February Full Governing Board Meeting 5:30pm 

Friday 27th February

Monday 2nd March

Tuesday 3rd March Governor Resources Committee Meeting 10:30am

Wednesday 4th March

Thursday 5th March World Book Day

Friday 6th March

Monday 9th March

Tuesday 10th March

Wednesday 11th March

Thursday 12th March Governors CaWC Committee Meeting 5:30pm

Friday 13th March World Maths Day

Monday 16th March

Tuesday 17th March

Wednesday 18th March Parents Eve

Thursday 19th March

Friday 20th March Red Nose Day Odd Socks Day Down Syndrome Awareness

Monday 23rd March

Tuesday 24th March Yr 9 Imms Catch Up
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Wednesday 25th March

Thursday 26th March World Theatre Day

Friday 27th March

Monday 30th March EID al fitr

Tuesday 31st March

Wednesday 1st April

Thursday 2nd April

Friday 3rd April

Monday 20th April

Tuesday 21st April

Wednesday 22nd April

Thursday 23rd April

Friday 24th April

Monday 27th April

Tuesday 28th April International Dance Day

Wednesday 29th April

Thursday 30th April

Friday 31st April

Monday 4th May

Tuesday 5th May

Wednesday 6th May

Thursday 7th May

Friday 8th May

Monday 11th May

Tuesday 12th May

Wednesday 13th May

Thursday 14th May

Friday 15th May

Monday 18th May

Tuesday 19th May

Wednesday 20th May Cultural Diversity Day

Thursday 21st May

Friday 22nd May

Monday 1st June Pride Month

EASTER HOLIDAY

HALF TERM
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BANK HOLIDAY
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32

EASTER HOLIDAY
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Tuesday 2nd June HPV Imms Year 8

Wednesday 3rd June

Thursday 4th June World Environment Day

Friday 5th June

Monday 8th June EID al Adha

Tuesday 9th June Governor Resources Committee Meeting 10:30am

Wednesday 10th June

Thursday 11th June

Friday 12th June

Monday 15th June

Tuesday 16th June

Wednesday 17th June

Thursday 18th June Governors CaWC Committee Meeting 5:30pm

Friday 19th June World Music Day

Monday 22nd June

Tuesday 23rd June

Wednesday 24th June

Thursday 25th June

Friday 26th June

Monday 29th June

Tuesday 30th June JC Transition Morning (Day 1)

Wednesday 1st July JJ Transition Morning (Day 1)

Thursday 2nd July
RC Transition Morning (Day 1)

Full Governing Board Meeting 5:30pm

Friday 3rd July PROM (years 11,12,13,14) 6-9pm Summer Fair (JJ)

Monday 6th July

Tuesday 7th July JJ Transition Morning (Day 2)

Wednesday 8th July RC Transition Morning (Day 2)

Thursday 9th July JC Transition Morning (Day 2) Leavers Assembly JJ)

Friday 10th July Sports Day (JJ) Summer Fair (JC)

Monday 13th July

Tuesday 14th July

Wednesday 15th July

Thursday 16th July

Friday 17th July

DISAGGREGATED TRAINING DAY

DISAGGREGATED TRAINING DAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY
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SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY

SUMMER HOLIDAY


